UltraView™ Series / Video Surveillance
UltraView™ Rugged Dome cameras offer a high-resolution solution
that can meet commercial video surveillance challenges in a variety of
demanding environments.
Designed for both indoor and outdoor applications, both cameras
feature a removable IR-cut filter, varifocal lens and a weatherproof,
vandal-resistant rugged enclosure. The extended cold-start operating
temperature provides reliable performance down to -22°F (-30°C).

m
)
Ordering Information
UVD-6120VE-2-N UltraView 650TVL Color Outdoor Dome, True D/N, Vandal, VF2.8~10MM, 24VAC/12VDC, Heater, NTSC
UVD-6120VE-2-P UltraView 650TVL Color Outdoor Dome, True D/N, Vandal, VF2.8~10MM, 24VAC/12VDC, Heater, PAL
UVD-6130VE-2-N UltraView 650TVL Color Outdoor Dome, WDR, True D/N, Vandal, VF2.8~10MM, 24VAC/12VDC, Heater, NTSC
UVD-6130VE-2-P UltraView 650TVL Color Outdoor Dome, WDR, True D/N, Vandal, VF2.8~10MM, 24VAC/12VDC, Heater, PAL
Dimensional Diagrams
Rugged Dome
Cameras
High-res, vandal-resistant,